© 2007 International Rectifier
IRS2092
PROTECTED DIGITAL AUDIO AMPLIFIER
Features
• Integrated analog input Class D audio amplifier
driver in a small 16 pin package
• Floating inputs enable easy half bridge
implementation

© 2007 International Rectifier
 18
Ordering Information
Standard Pack
Base Part Number Package Type
Form Quantity
Complete Part Number
PDIP16 Tube/Bulk 25 IRS2092PBF
Tube/Bulk 45 IRS2092SPBF IRS2092
SOIC16N
Tape and Reel 2500 IRS2092STRPBF